CEZALILAR LİSTESİ
	
	TARİH
	MÜSABAKA
	LİG
	ADI SOYADI
	TAKIM
	GÖREVİ
	SEVK MADDESİ
	CEZA

	1
	25.01.2026
	IŞIK-ARTI
	S.AMT
	ÇAĞRI ÇİFTÇİ
	ARTI
	OYUNCU
	95
	1 MAÇ

	2
	24.01.2026
	ES ANADOLU-BÜYÜKDERE
	U-18
	UFUK MERT UYSAL
	BÜYÜKDERE
	OYUNCU
	41
	3  MAÇ

	3
	24.01.2026
	İDMANGÜCÜ-EMEK
	U-15
	ARAS AKSOY
	İDMANGÜCÜ
	Oyuncu
	41
	3 MAÇ

	4
	25.01.2026
	ES ANADOLU-DEMİR
	U-15
	ALPER TAHA ÖZDİNÇ
	ES ANADOLU
	Oyuncu
	41
	3 MAÇ

	5
	25.01.2026
	IHLAMURKENT-GLOBAL
	U-15
	ÇAĞRI KARAKUŞ
	GLOBAL
	OYUNCU
	95
	1 MAÇ

	8
	24.01.2026
	ÖRNEK-TUNA
	U-15
	KAYRA KARASU
	ÖRNEK
	OYUNCU
	95
	1 MAÇ

	9-
	25.01.2026
	SİVRİHİSAR-DSİ
	S.AMT
	ÇAĞRI YAVUZ MUTLU
	DSİ
	OYUNCU
	95
	1 MAÇ

	10
	18.01.2025
	TUNA-BÜYÜKDERE
	U-15
	METE EREN BİRGÜN
	TUNA
	OYUNCU
	41
	2 MAÇ






  
